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911 Communications 10/01/2023
[ Min [ Worket T wax 1]

Position
NCIC Specialist Call Taker

Communication Specialist

Communications Supervisor

Communications Service Tech

IT Desk Technician

Manager 911 Operations

Director 911 Operations

Grade
CO1A

CS1-Basic
CS2-Intermediate
CS3-Advanced
CR1-Basic
CR2-Intermediate
CR3-Advanced
CT1

CT2

12

13

$24.72

$26.78
$27.85
$28.96

$30.13
$31.33
$32.58

$28.17
$58,593.60

$20.18
$41,974.40

$29.75
$61,880.00

$32.73
$68,078.40

$29.17

$31.60
$32.87
$34.18

$35.55
$36.97
$38.45

$33.30
$69,264.00

$23.81
$49,524.80

$36.20
$75,296.00

$39.82
$82,825.60

$34.42

$37.29
$38.78
$40.33

$41.94
$43.62
$45.37

$40.08
$83,366.40

$28.57
$59,425.60

$43.23
$89,918.40

$47.55
$98,904.00




