10/20/2023 9:51 AM

911 Communications 10/01/2023

Position	Grade	Min	Market	Max
NCIC Specialist Call Taker	C01A	\$24.72	\$29.17	\$34.42
Communication Specialist	CS1-Basic	\$26.78	\$31.60	\$37.29
	CS2-Intermediate	\$27.85	\$32.87	\$38.78
	CS3-Advanced	\$28.96	\$34.18	\$40.33
Communications Supervisor	CR1-Basic	\$30.13	\$35.55	\$41.94
	CR2-Intermediate	\$31.33	\$36.97	\$43.62
	CR3-Advanced	\$32.58	\$38.45	\$45.37
Communications Service Tech	CT1	\$28.17	\$33.30	\$40.08
		\$58,593.60	\$69,264.00	\$83,366.40
IT Desk Technician	CT2	\$20.18	\$23.81	\$28.57
		\$41,974.40	\$49,524.80	\$59,425.60
Manager 911 Operations	12	\$29.75	\$36.20	\$43.23
		\$61,880.00	\$75,296.00	\$89,918.40
Director 911 Operations	13	\$32.73	\$39.82	\$47.55
		\$68,078.40	\$82,825.60	\$98,904.00